856

Name

Unsuccessful-continued

Carter Wallace (Aust) Pty Ltd
Petrolon (N Z) Ltd

Carbine Developments Ltd
Ascot Agencies Ltd

Bigen Elite NZ

B G Marketing

Carter Wallace (Aust) Pty Ltd
Consultant Agencies

Carbine Developments Ltd

O H L Corporation Ltd

Colours International of California
Manly Park Toy Shoppe

James Carlyle Ltd

B G Marketing

Import Commodities Co

Carter Wallace (Aust) Pty Ltd
Overseas Pacific Traders

Ark Trading Co

BDMLtd

Van Remakes

Stevens K M S Group (NZ) Ltd
Ark Trading Co

Van Remakes

BDMLtd

Van Remakes

BDMLtd

Ascot Agencies Ltd

Tenoroc Holdings Ltd

Phil Trade Limited

C V J Trading

Petrolon (N Z) Ltd

Almac Industries Ltd

Van Remakes

Carbine Developments Ltd

K J M Partnership

Manly Park Toy Shoppe

James Bull & Co (Ch Ch) Ltd
Van Remakes

Invalid

N Z Optical Ltd

N Z Optical Ltd

N Z Optical Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Fisons (NZ) Limited
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd
Community Pharmacy Ltd

Tender No: 5085 -
15 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Central Stationery Wholesalers Ltd
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd

Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd

Robert Mark Ltd

Viewplanners Ltd

Unsuccessful

Golden Bridge Marketing Ltd
Golden Bridge Marketing Ltd
Golden Bridge Marketing Ltd
Golden Bridge Marketing Ltd
Anthony Agencies Ltd
Viewplanners Ltd

Minsons Ltd

Viewplanners Ltd

Anthony Trading Co Ltd
Robert Mark Ltd

Chiba Enterprises Ltd
Anthony Agencies Ltd

Sprite Import Brokers (N Z) Ltd
Import Commodities Co
Robert Mark Ltd
Viewplanners Ltd

Chiba Enterprises Ltd
Anthony Agencies Ltd
Anthony Trading Co Ltd
Braebank Agencies (1983) Ltd
Overseas Pacific Traders

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Units
Location Sought
Mangere 10
Eltham 5
Auckland 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 20
Auckland 10
Mangere 10
Auckland 50
Auckland 2
Auckland 50
Christchurch 2
Whangaparaoa 10
Wellington 1
Auckland 10
Auckland 50
Mangere 10
Auckland 20
Auckland 25
Auckland 5
Wellington 5
Auckland 10
Auckland 25
Wellington 5
Auckland 5
Wellington 5
Auckland 15
Auckland 1
Wellington 50
Auckland 3
Auckland 25
Eltham 5
Christchurch 10
Wellington 5
Auckland 4
Paekakariki 10
Whangaparaoa 10
Christchurch 50
Wellington 5
Auckland 20
Auckland 20
Auckland 10
Hamilton 5
Hamilton 5
Auckland 20
Hamilton 10
Hamilton 10
Hamilton 10
Hamilton 10
Item Code: Ex34010
Units
Location Sought
Palmerston North 2
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Christchurch 5
Auckland 10
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 2
Christchurch 1
Auckland 3
Auckland 1
Christchurch 5
Christchurch 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 5
Auckland 15
Christchurch 5
Auckland 3
Christchurch 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 1
Auckland 15

Units
Won
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Units
Won

B UL e N
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

25
21

11

141.
102.
62.
50.
50.
32.
20.
20.
.00
.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

700.
399.
398.
309.
302.
301.
301.

300.
300.
300.
.00
297.
241.
220.
.00
201.
201.
200.
198.
101.
101.
101.
100.
100.

99.

99.

99.

90.

300

201

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOO—HMHHHMHNNDOOD

.00
25.
.00
20.
20.
16.
15.
12.

00

00
00
00
00
00

.00
10.
10.
10.
10.

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00
00

No. 24

Premium
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COO0O0OO0OO0OOOCOO

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Premium

1,400.
399.
398.

.00
302.

1,505.

1,204.

309

COO0OO0OCOO0OO0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OOOOOOO0OOO

00
00
00

00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



